
Bishopston Ward 2022-2027
Lyndon Jones MBE

Income £50,000.00 Total Budget 
Donation £25,000.00 £75,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate /Cost
Total Balance 
Available to Date Project Description

FM0682 22/06/2022 £1,722.00 £48,278.00 Payment for Defibrillator & Leaflets 
CB0.1228 25/07/2022 £2,250.00 £46,028.00 S & F Jubilee Bench for Pyle corner
CB0.1230 26/07/2022 £3,444.40 £42,583.60 Hanging Baskets & Troughs 
CB0.1256 22/09/2022 £522.00 £42,061.60 Planting of Daffodil Bulbs Various sites 
CB0.1288 18/10/2022 £250.00 £41,811.60 Erecting Christmas Tree in Bishopston 2022
CB0.1291 01/11/2022 £315.00 £41,496.60 Road Closure for Lantern & Father Christmas Parade 
CB0.1290 08/11/2022 £500.00 £40,996.60 Renewal of Xmas tree light & Cable for the Xmas tree lights 
FM0731 15/11/2022 £1,000.00 £39,996.60 Payment to Bishopston Primary for Musical Instruments 
FM0743 12/12/2022 £460.00 £39,536.60 Payment for Xmas Trees & a sign on Hareslade 
CB0.1308 19/01/2023 £3,616.80 £35,919.80 Flowers for 35 lamp post baskets & 5 Troughs 
FM0758 02/02/2023 £500.00 £35,419.80 Bishopston Primary School for School Projects 
FM0776 17/04/2023 £180.00 £35,239.80 Payment for a notice board 
CB0.1354 20/04/2023 £497.00 £34,742.80 Wild Flower Planting 
FM0783 03/05/2023 £1,500.00 £33,242.80 Openreach Art Project Bishopston Comprehensive 
FM0800 05/07/2023 £124.00 £33,118.80 Payment for leaflets for sites of Defibrillators 
CB0.1410 30/08/2023 £540.00 £32,578.80 Daffodil Planting Various Sites 
FM0828 06/10/2023 £1,250.00 £31,328.80 Bishopston Comprehensive for Painting Project & Prizes
CB0.1431 23/10/2023 £287.50 £31,041.30 Erecting Christmas Tree in Bishopston 2023
FM0852 23/11/2023 £250.00 £30,791.30 Payment to Coeden Fach CIC for Fruit Trees 
FM0864 02/01/2024 £385.00 £30,406.30 Payment to Murton Farm Ltd for 3 Xmas Trees 
FM0867 10/01/2024 £350.00 £30,056.30 Payment to Red Media Film & Photography Ltd for a short film of the area 
CB0.1433 16/01/2024 £620.80 £29,435.50 Replacing of Xmas Tree Lights inc fitting & Taking down lights 
CB0.1457 24/01/2024 £4,858.10 £24,577.40 Hanging Baskets & Troughs 2024
FM0875 31/01/2024 £657.84 £23,919.56 Payment to Coeden Fach CIC for Fruit Trees Splints & Guards 
FM0883 05/03/2024 £100.00 £23,819.56 Payment for no Entry Sign Pwll Du
Journal 22/05/2024 £540.00 £23,279.56 Backingstone Chapel - funding contribution towards geophysical survey 
FM0911 17/07/2024 £3,500.00 £19,779.56 Payment for set up for Film Club St Teilo's Church Hall 
Invoice HBTCBC 1 02/09/2024 £190.00 £19,589.56 Payment to Heartbeat Trust UK for Critical Bleed Control Kits
Invoice 89921 02/09/2024 £392.90 £19,196.66 Payment to Design Print for Countryside Maps
CB0.1552 02/09/2024 £188.00 £19,008.66 Planting of Daffodil Bulbs Various sites 2024
Invoice 595006 23/09/2024 £398.00 £18,610.66 Payment for Crocus & Snowdrops to Taylor & Sons Bulbs Ltd 
CB0.1588 04/11/2024 £262.50 £18,348.16 Erecting Christmas Tree in Bishopston 2024
Invoice 2024001 18/12/2024 £404.00 £17,944.16 Payment to Murton Farm Ltd for 3 Xmas Trees 
Invoice 4379 23/01/2025 £784.03 £17,160.13 Payment to Coeden Fach CIC for Fruit Trees 
CB0.1618 13/02/2025 £4,775.00 £12,385.13 Hanging Baskets & Troughs 2025

Donation £25,000.00

FM0678 09/06/2022 £600.00 £24,400.00 Donation for a Silent Disco to Bishopston Community Council
FM0680 14/06/2022 £197.00 £24,203.00 Donation to Gower Land Trust & Bishopston Community Group
FM0682 22/06/2022 £900.00 £23,303.00 Donation to South Gower RFC for Junior Kit 
FM0728 07/11/2022 £350.00 £22,953.00 Donation to Murton Methodist Church for Xmas Lunches 
FM0731 15/11/2022 £600.00 £22,353.00 Donation to Bishopston Community Group towards Xmas & Father Christmas 
FM0735 24/11/2022 £700.00 £21,653.00 Payment to Bishopston Community Council for Sound system & Xmas Lights on Community Centre 
FM0758 02/02/2023 £1,350.00 £20,303.00 Donation to South Gower RFC for Kit 
FM0765 06/03/2023 £400.00 £19,903.00 Donation to Bishopston Skatepark Project 
FM0781 28/04/2023 £210.00 £19,693.00 Donation to Bishopston Community Choir for Hall Hire & Leadership Fee's 
FM0793 09/06/2023 £50.00 £19,643.00 Payment for Leaflet to Gower Safety Action Group for Gower Show 
FM0801 06/07/2023 £750.00 £18,893.00 Donation to Murton Rovers FC towards a Kit 
FM0804 17/07/2023 £900.00 £17,993.00 Donation to Southgate Archery Club, Equip for Youth Group & Xmas Lunch 
FM0811 14/08/2023 £600.00 £17,393.00 Donation to Bishopston Community Group for special Events
FM0822 28/09/2023 £100.00 £17,293.00 Donation to Faith in Families for a sponsered Walk 
FM0828 06/10/2023 £510.00 £16,783.00 Donation to Bishopston Community Council for various Clubs 
FM0838 25/10/2023 £300.00 £16,483.00 Donation to Bishopston Welsh Society to provide costs & Promotion 
FM0840 31/10/2023 £300.00 £16,183.00 Donation to South Gower Rugby Juniors Xmas  Party 
FM0844 09/11/2023 £350.00 £15,833.00 Donation to Bishopston Community Council for Oral History Documentation 
FM0852 23/11/2023 £300.00 £15,533.00 Donation to Bishopston Community Group & Bishopston Primary PTA For Xmas Events 
FM0890 08/04/2024 £1,000.00 £14,533.00 Donation to South Gower Rugby Juniors Tour  
FM0892 10/04/2024 £500.00 £14,033.00 Donation to Gateway to Gower Community Shed
FM0901 16/05/2024 £800.00 £13,233.00 Donation to Gower Common Safety Action Group, Gower Open Studios & Gower Giants Basketball 
FM0904 03/06/2024 £500.00 £12,733.00 Donation to Bishopston Skatepark Project 
FM0909 02/07/2024 £1,000.00 £11,733.00 Donation to Murton Rovers FC to start a new team for 5-6 year olds 
FM0910 04/07/2024 £500.00 £11,233.00 Donation to Bishopston Play Association 
FM0933 30/10/2024 £350.00 £10,883.00 Donation to Murton Methodist Church for Xmas Lunches 
FM0941 20/11/2024 £450.00 £10,433.00 Donation to Bishopston Community Group & Bishopston Primary PTA for Xmas Events & Selection Boxes 
FM0944 27/11/2024 £250.00 £10,183.00 Donation to South Gower Rugby Football Club under 8's  Xmas  Party 


